
Team Name # of Fish Total Weight Placing McKendree University 2017 Spring Invitational, 

McKendree University   5 15.33 1st                                                     Vandalia Lake

         *Shane Campbell - 618-980-5451 22  Teams Fished

                smcampbell@mckendree.edu 8 Different Universities Attended

         *JT Russell - 618-771-0700          McKendree University

                john.russell15@mckendree.edu            Murray State

         Greenville College

McKendree University  4 12.19 2nd            Indiana State University

       *Phillip Germagliotti - 618-972-6824            Southern IL University - Carbondale

             psgermagliotti@mckendree.edu            Bradley University

       *Trent Robinson - 309-224-2365            Northern Illinois University

             trrobinson@mckendree.edu            Illinois Central College (ICC)

McKendree University 4 11.88 3rd

          *Brock Wilke - 618-978-5631 (2nd Big Bass - 5.70 lbs)

                bfwilke@mckendree.edu

            *Braden Watt - 618-443-7705

                 bw0291083@mckendree.edu

McKendree University 4 11.35 4th

        *Jacob Louis - 618-889-8668

                jacob.louis15@mckendree.edu

        *Curtis Lilly - 815-716-3491

                ctlilly@mckendree.edu

Murray State 3 10.9 5th

                  *Boris Moskoff - 618-435-7068

                       bmoskoff1@murraystate.edu

                  *Ryan Lancaster - 704-284-4119

                       rlancaster2@murraystate.edu

McKendree University 5 10.7 6th



              *Austin Chapman - 217-855-2566

                   archapman@mckendree.edu

              *Brock Meigs - 618-267-3331

                    brock.meigs15@mckendree.edu

Southern Illinois University - Carbondale  3 8 7th

        *Kyle Schingoethe - 630-380-4204 (Big Bass - 7.73 lbs)

                 kschingoethe4@siu.edu

        *Mason Bishop - 618-771-2742

                mason.bishoo@siu.edu

Murray State 2 7.06 8th

         *Nick Montilino - 952-388-9487

                nmontilino@murraystate.edu

         *Brock Spencer - 419-302-1599

                16spenbrock@gmail.com

McKendree University   2 6.64 9th

               *Trevor McKinney - 618-927-9492

                      trevor.mckinney16@mckendree.edu

               *Andrew Althoff - 217-663-2997

                       andrew.althoff16@mckendree.edu

Greenville College 3 6.43 10th

               *Daniel Ellenburg - 217-801-8109

                        daniel.ellenburg3578@panthers.greenville.edu

               *Ben Fouts - 618-292-0500

                      benjamin.fouts6755@panthers.greenville.edu

McKendree University 1 3.28 11th

            *Austin Niggli - 618-578-4511

                 acniggli@mckendree.edu



            *Brady Faust - 618-979-7291

                bf0288861@mckendree.edu

McKendree University 1 2.87 12th

           *Taylor Schmitt - 618-558-8872

                 tdschmitt@mckendree.edu

           *Brendan Madden - 314-221-0614

                 btmadden@mckendree.edu

Southern Illinois University - Carbondale 1 2.46 13th

            *Ryan Spencer - 217-714-3562

                    ryanspencer70@siu.edu

            *Joeb Easterday - 217-556-7277

                   joebeasterday@siu.edu

Northern Illinois University 1 2.44 14th

                *Andrew Fogle - 630-518-0813

                         andrewfakron@icloud.com

                *Wayne Huffman - 708-373-7100

                         wayne73huffman@gmail.com

Northern Illinois University 1 1.9 15th

          *Tam Le - 630-797-6679

                jr1111@comcast.net

          *Colin Powers - 815-271-2575

                colpowers@att.net

McKendree University 0 0 16th

               *Ethan Gremminger - 314-482-3070

                      etgremminger@mckendree.edu

               *Jake Freeman - 618-978-0609

                      jake.freeman16@mckendree.edu

Illinois Central College (ICC) 0 0 17th

           *Jacob Sarsfield - 810-423-1578

                skullzrme@gmail.com



           *John Hendricks - 309-339-3510

                jh506d@lab.icc.edu

Greenville College 0 0 18th

                      *Quinten Brown - 618-946-9534

                            quinten.brown8569@panthers.greenville.edu

                      *Cale Jausel - 618-571-4299

                             cale.jausel6857@panthers.greenville.edu

Bradley University 0 0 19th

                     *Nate Ford - 309-839-6193

                           nford@mail.bradley.edu

                     *Alex Bilek - 708-926-5760

                           abilek@mail.bradley.edu

Murray State  0 0 20th

         *Shon Messmer - 618-771-2324

                smessmer1@murraystate.edu

         *Tyler Jennings - 618-309-1800

                wjennings1@murraystate.edu

Murray State  0 0 21st

           *Chase Klein - 618-444-3833

                 chasekleiner20@yahoo.com

           *Patrick Campbell - 859-398-9482

                  jcampbell31@murraystate.edu

 Indiana State 0 0 22nd

            *Cody Will - 217-690-5448

                 cwill1@sycamores.indstate.edu

            *Will Beck - 217-994-1163

                 wbeck40@gmail.com
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